Position

Power Plant Supervisor -
Combined Cycle

Power Plant Supervisor -
Combined Cycle

Power Plant Supervisor -
Combined Cycle

Power Plant Regulatory
Compliance Officer

Administrative Assistant

Seasonal Employee

Other Positions Held Special District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Department

Combustion Turbine
Department

Combustion Turbine
Department

Combustion Turbine
Department

Combustion Turbine
Department

Combustion Turbine
Department

Combustion Turbine
Department

Total Wages

$134,848

$122,389

$115,839

$79,851

$50,515

$35,910

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$55,666

$55.412

$54,963

$50,758

$30,214

$0



