Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Power Plant Supervisor - Combined Cycle		Turlock Irrigation District	Combustion Turbine Department	\$134,848	\$55,666
Power Plant Supervisor - Combined Cycle		Turlock Irrigation District	Combustion Turbine Department	\$122,389	\$55,412
Power Plant Supervisor - Combined Cycle		Turlock Irrigation District	Combustion Turbine Department	\$115,839	\$54,963
Power Plant Regulatory Compliance Officer		Turlock Irrigation District	Combustion Turbine Department	\$79,851	\$50,758
Administrative Assistant		Turlock Irrigation District	Combustion Turbine Department	\$50,515	\$30,214
Seasonal Employee		Turlock Irrigation District	Combustion Turbine Department	\$35,910	\$0